SINGAPORE 199555 

Number Date Page 
FL7080M 03-Aug-20 1 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GR9275L AND FL7080M ON 04 APRIL 2020 

FINAL REPAIR AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION 
LOSS OF USE (6 DAYS X S$30.00/DAY)REPAIR DAYS & PRI 

SUB-TOTAL: 

S$ 
S$ 

2,800.00 
180.00 

S$ 2,980.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONL T 

TOTAL: S$ 2,980.00 

I I 

EROFIA MOTORi.lNG PTE LTD 

···········--c7 ·d ~··· 

Our R61 
Da te 

·, I', u•uonn 11 .'1 ,.,0 
OJ JlllHl .' ll,1i) 

SHA~IDIR BIN MOHAMED SI fAH 
t;3U( .:: 65 TAMPINES Sl REET -; 1 Wf'l:'-40 
~ INGAPORE 520265 

l'ttar Sir/Madam 

:,0 ~ 0 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING GR9275L AND FL7080M ALONG TAM PINES S T?.E.fI